　　TW-4111206001001
　　Wheel Diameter 150mm
　　Wheel Width 50mm
　　Wheel Bearing Wheel equipped with precision, long-ball
　　Plate size 115 x 100mm
　　Base plate hole spacing 85 x 70mm
　　Plate hole 20 x 11mm
　　Overall height 190mm
　　Hardness of tread 80±5° Shore A
　　Load capacity (dynamic) 250kgs
1112 Long Bead Series
　　Rubber wheel (black) wheel diameter × wheel width 150 x 50mm
　　EAN
  　　Product descriptions are for reference only. The actual product shall prevail.
       Metric  Imperial
　　Rolling Resistance　　　     ● ● ● ○ ○
　　Operating Noise　　　　    ● ● ● ● ○
　　Floor Surface Preservation  ● ● ● ● ○
　　Load capacity (static) 375kgs
　　Temperature -20°C to +120°C
　　Stand Style fixed
　　Stainless steel N/A
　　Conductive N/A
　　Anti N/A
　　Weight 2.50kgs
　　Standard ISO22883
　　　　© All rights reserved 2025 Deshang Shanghaolun www.dersheng.com
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                                               1 / 1